Criminal Justice, M.S.

2021-2030 Median Salary

Related Occupations
Police and Sheriffs Patrol Officers

Detectives and Criminal Investigators
First-Line Supervisors of Police and
Detectives

Private Detectives and Investigators

Emergency Management Directors
Bailiffs

Transit and Railroad Police
Probation Officers and Correctional
Treatment Specialists

Growth
5%
2%
5%
7%

3%

0%
4%

2%

(National)

$65,540
$86,940
$92,980
$53,330

$76,250

$48,010
$72,570

$55,680

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

Sample Job Titles
Police Officers, Deputy Sheriffs, Law Enforcement Officers, Policy Academy
Instructors, Enforcement Officers, Patrol Officers
Criminal Investigator Special Agents, Cryptologists, Intelligence Analysts, Law
Enforcement Specialists, Paralegals/Legal Assistants, Investigators
Chiefs of Police, Consumer Safety Officers, Law Enforcement Officers,
Supervisory Consumer Safety Officers, Sustainability Officers
Child Protective Investigators, Investigators, Investigative Analysts, Protective
Investigators, Fraud Prevention Specialists, Security Investigators
Emergency Management Specialists, Planning Specialists, Incident Response
Managers, Emergency Managers, Cybersecurity Incident Response Analysts
Court Bailiffs, Court Services Officers
Police Officers
Correctional Officers, Probation Officers, Juvenile Probation Officers, Parole
Officers, Juvenile Justice Specialists




