Criminal Justice, M.S.



Related Occupations	2021-2030 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Police and Sheriffs Patrol Officers	5%	\$65,540	Police Officers, Deputy Sheriffs, Law Enforcement Officers, Policy Academy Instructors, Enforcement Officers, Patrol Officers
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	2%	\$86,940	Criminal Investigator Special Agents, Cryptologists, Intelligence Analysts, Law Enforcement Specialists, Paralegals/Legal Assistants, Investigators
First-Line Supervisors of Police and Detectives	5%	\$92,980	Chiefs of Police, Consumer Safety Officers, Law Enforcement Officers, Supervisory Consumer Safety Officers, Sustainability Officers
Private Detectives and Investigators	7%	\$53,330	Child Protective Investigators, Investigators, Investigative Analysts, Protective Investigators, Fraud Prevention Specialists, Security Investigators
Emergency Management Directors	3%	\$76,250	Emergency Management Specialists, Planning Specialists, Incident Response Managers, Emergency Managers, Cybersecurity Incident Response Analysts
Bailiffs	0%	\$48,010	Court Bailiffs, Court Services Officers
Transit and Railroad Police	4%	\$72,570	Police Officers
Probation Officers and Correctional Treatment Specialists	2%	\$55,680	Correctional Officers, Probation Officers, Juvenile Probation Officers, Parole Officers, Juvenile Justice Specialists

44